aBlEKKE
Autolifter for MS

HERRZ EITE MS )

AKS81
PARTS LIST 21




REF.NC NOTE PART KNO. DESCRIPTION |4 M S 4 Gty
1 GAK-810010AC CYLINDER ASM. HFIFFT 2" (3) 1
2 PA-3205005-A0  CYLINDER [ det 075, RS- B0 - 2 (1)
3 PA-9000160-00 NUT [ VM LS ) (1}
4 PJ-3040651-01 ELBOW UNION GXPTi/8 INETI=AY BXPTL1/8 {1}
5 PX-0551030~-00 STLENCER FALv (1)
B GAK-81001000 CYLINDER BRACKET WuRT -7 99} €1)
7 GAK-81002000 STTOPPER CUSHION AbeA =~Hoday (1)
8 GAK-81003000 STOPPER COLLAR Aboh® ~F%- (1)
9 GAK~81004000 CYLINDER JOINT WAt -7 34V} (1)
10 SK-3513200~SC_ WOOD SCREW D=5.1 L=32 TAEREY” D=h.1 L=32 p
11 B8102-191~040 KHEE LIFTER LEVER ASH. ERTPFCLAT- B3 1
12 D2587-1.84-B0O0  ROLLER BET-Bh 20 1
13 WP-0551626-SD  WASHER 5.5X22.0X1.8 E387h7% 5, 5%22X1.6 2
14 SH-9052003-SC  SCREW M5 L=20 BYHIRT R 1
15 iM-6050001-8C HOT M5 oAk MEE0.8 132 1
16 WP-0531001-SE WASHER 5.3X8.5X0.8 S L Y - 57 A 1 i

17 ¥S-0510002-KN  SPRING WASHER M RETI"% 5.1%9.2X1.3 1

18 GAK-81005000 SPRIKG APIPF N % 1
19 GAK-81006000 CHAIN JOINT Fr-v¥" 34vh 1

20 SH-4041801-SN  SCREW M4¥0.7 L=18 FATIRYT MAXOQ.T L=18 2

21 NM-6040001-SC  NUT M4 oydIyr M4X0.7 132 2

22 WP-0430801~-SC  WASHER M4 EFETETR IHTRL M4 2

23 SM-8052003-SC  SCREW M5 L=20 oy R+ 1

24 NM-G0BO001-SC  NHT M5 o3y H5X0.8 132 2

25 ¥P-0531001-SE YASHER 5.3X9.5X0.6 E3THT R 3hTxeh M5 2

26 D2560-21M-HA0  FILTER REGULATOR ASM. TAER-ERT 2 L-403 1

27 PJ-3040652-01  ELBOW UNION BXPT1/4 IART 24y 1

28 F1021-003-000  HOSE JOINT b iy SN BTl X 1

29 ST-4052011-SR SCREW M5 L=20 YL VRV D=5-12 =20 2

30 PJ-3080600-03 Y UNION Ay Mo 1

K3 | #01 GAK-810070A0 KNEE LIFTER SWITCH ASM. ERT Y (93) 1

32 GAK~-81007000 KNEE LIFTER SWITCH BRACKET X 249 E 7T 550 (1
33 GAK-81008000 HOLDER EFTPFYT AR (1)
34 GAK-81009000 ROD 15 S S (1)
35 SM-9061850-SC _ SCREW M6 =18 YEYETRE MG [=18 23
36 SL-4041091-8SC  SCREW M4 ¥ 10 FAT2RY th2 M4AX0.7 L=10 )

37 PX-0200020-00 ACTUATOR PhFrI-2- (1)

38 PY-0105030-00  VALVE FIRTRUI RN AT (1)

39 PJ-0460590-02 ELBOW he 3 (1)
40 PJ-3010605-04  JOINT Zbk-F 32 ¥Ta4vi (1
41 BT-0600401-ER  TUBE fi-7" ‘ (1.7%)

42 180-35008 CABLE MARK H0.1 D4y-2-h (1) ' (n
43 180-35105 VIRE MARK (2) Ty-2-4(2) (1)
44 SK-3513200-5C WOOD SCREW b=5.1 L=32 ¥R D=5.1 L=32 (2)
45 #01  GAK-810100B0O SUITCH ASH. TIRAATF (13) 1
46 GAK-810100A0 PLATE ASH. AYF42 (H3) (1
47 GAK-81010000 PLATE A9 FA% (1
48 GAK-81011000 RUBBER A4 FA4R3T 4 {(2)

49 SL-4041091-5C SCREV M4 X 10 FATIFET bhz MAX0.T L=19 (2}
20 PX-0200020-00 _ ACTUATOR PHFIT-R- (1
51 PV-0105030-00 VALVE FIRT VR IR (1)
52 PJ-0460590-02  ELBOW TER” (1)
53 PJ-3010605-04  JOINT Aby-} 32 Yaqup (1)
54 BT-0600401-EB  TUBE fa-7° (2.1
b5 180-35006 CABLE MARK #0.1 Fty-5-9(1) (-
56 180-35105 WIRE HARK (2} D4e-2-4(2) (1)
57 J1066-000~-00G HEXAGONAL WRENCH KEY PR3N 1
58 EA~9500B01-00 CABLE BAND L2077 N 5

Note ( {F& )#01....SELECTIVE PART E IR 36 G
. JUKI et gt
2 T182 RREBHTDERL-2-1 I RRURREEESE

TEL. 03-3480-1111 (182

TEL. 03-3480- 113 {(F 1 1)

BELRS, ST
To order or for further
information,

JUKI CORPORATION
HEAD OFFICE

8-2-1, KOKURYQ-CHO,
CHOFU-CITY, TOKYO 182, JAPAN

please contact:

BUSINESS OFFICE

1-23-3, KABUKI-CHO,
SHINJUKU-KU, TOKYO 160, JAPAN
PHONE : 03(3205)1188. 1189, 1190

FAX . 03{3203)8260, {3205)9131
TELEX : J22967, 232-2301

EION—VUZNIBRYURDEGIESH<EETSBHSHNE T,

* The description covered in this parts list is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice
#ION—YI AR 1993E 12 ARECESHETRE - MRILIEE0TY,

* This parts list is edited and printed in accordance with the product specifications =se of Naramhbar 1067



